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Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR 
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 

Rg 
Rk 

1

2

3

4

Dos. 
Bib 

Rg 
Rk 

1

245
351
4122
5126
6

7

Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

Dos. 
Bib 

51

455
1223
1112
1511
24

126

Nat. Nom Prénom 
Last name First name 

km 104 - KOM 9

7GUTIERREZ REVUELTA José Manuel
7MARZUKI Nur Amirul Fakhruddin
3MRAOUNI Salah Eddine
3ZZAHIRI Abderahim
2

1

Equipe 
Team 

N° licence UCI 
UCI Code 

MARZUKI Nur Amirul Fakhruddin

GUTIERREZ REVUELTA José ManueESP
MRAOUNI Salah EddineMAS
CHEUNG King LokMAR
BOYS MattMAR
DECHESNE Julien

ZZAHIRI Abderahim

Pts Equipe 
Team 

MAS19920124

ESP19880504
KCP

MAR19921228
TSG

HKG19910208
MAR

AUS19891113
MAR

BEL19910410

MAR19960101

Bon. Pts

TSG

KCP

MAR

HKG

RBS

VER

MAR
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